Director Marshall Civic Players Junior Youth Theatre Presents Music Director
Megan DeJong ) . Kathleen Warriner
781-7939 ey s AlAadding J1e ...,
274-6451
Producer Sue Huichings Choreographer Tech Director Costumes
(w)781-3125 (h)781-9509 Emily Gurs Richard Lindsey 781-9010 Candi Pummam 781-3116
(c)580-6780
Date Time Event Venue Leader
Thur. July 5 4-6 Registration/Workshop Banquet Room Hutchings/Browmnell
Fri. July 6 4-6 Anditions Bangquet Room/Auditorium Directors
Sat.  July 7 10a-12 Measure for Costuines Banquet Room Putnam/Hutchings
Mon. July 9 4pm Read Thiu/Stage Direction Banquet Room Directors
6pm Parent’s Meeting Banquet Room Hutchings
Tue. July 10 3-4 Poster/Pictures Ws Banquet Room Hutchings
4-6 Music Rehearsal Banquet Room/3rd floor Directors
Wed. July 11 4-6 Rehearsal Banguet Rooim/31d floor Directors
Thu. July 12 4-6 Rehearsal Banquet Room/3rd floor Directors
Sat.  July 14 10-1 Work Costumes W3 Banquet Room Putnam
Sun. July 15 -7 Set Building WS Rehearsal Hall Lindsey
-7 Costumes Banquet Room Putnam/Hutchings
Mon. July 16 -4 Program/Publicity WS Rehearsal Hall Hutchings
-6 Rehearsal/music Aunditorium Directors
Tue. July 17 -4 Choreography Ws Auditorinm Miss Emily
-6 Rehearsal/Music Auditoritum Directors
Wed. July 18 -6 Rehearsal/Music Aunditorinm Directo:
Thur. July 19 -6 Rehearsal/NMusic Aunditorium Directo

Meet for Tibbit's Field Trip Banguet Rooim Hutchings
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Fri. July 20 am
Sat. Julyv 21 0-12 Acting WS Auditorium C. Clement
Mon. July 23 -4 Build Bio Board W3 Rehearsal Hall Hutchings
-6 Rehearsal/Music Rehearsal Hall Directors
Tue. July 24 -4 Props WS Rehearsal Hall Hutchings
-6 Rehearsal/Music Rehearsal Hall Directors
Wed. July 25 -6 Rehearsal/Music Rehearsal Hall Directors
July 25 -8 Set/Tech Rehearsal Hall Lindsey
Thur. July 26 4pm Rehearsal/Music Rehearsal Hall Directors
Sat. July 28 12-3 Load In Set All Parent’s Needed to Assist-Students Off
2-3 Poster Blitz Downtown Youth and Parent Chaperones
Sun. July 2 2-5 Paint Set Aunditorivm/Finish Load In TBA
NMon. July 30 3-4 Prop WS Rehearsal Hall Sue
4-6 Rehearsal Anditorinm Directors
Tue. Aug 31 34 Finigh Bio Board Banguet Hall/3rd Floor Hutchingg
4-7 Rehearsal Anditorinm Directors
Wed. Aug 21 4-7 Rehearsal Auditorivim Directors
Thur. Aug 2 4-7 Rehearsal Anditorivm Directors
Sat.. Aug. 4 12- Work on Set/Costumes/Props with Adult Volunteers
Tech Week
Sun. Aug 5 Tech Rehearsal Auditorium (no actors) Lindsey/DeJong/Stage M.
Run through Music Anditorivm (all actors) Warriner
Food Break Banquet Room Moms/Dads
Rehearsal Auditorinm (all actors) Directors
Aung. 6. 7.8 Dress Rehearsal 7pm Anditoritm Stage Manager
Aug. 9-10 Showtime 7pmn Auditorium Stage Manager
Vocal warm-up Rehearsal Hall Warriner
Aug. 11 Showtime 2pin Aunditorium Stage Manager
Vocal Warm-up Rehearsal Hall Warriner
Aug. 11 Strike until done To Be Assigned ALL Hands ON DECK




